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2019 JV Baseball Schedule

                Date		      Location	                Opponent                       Start Time
	Saturday, February 2
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Away
	San Leandro (scrimmage)
	11:00

	Friday, February 8
	Away
	Livermore (scrimmage)
	3:30

	Tuesday, February 12
	HOME
	Arroyo
	3:30

	Friday, February 15
	HOME
	Dublin
	3:30

	Friday, February 22
	HOME
	Castro Valley
	3:30

	Thursday, February 28
	Away
	Foothill
	3:30

	Friday, March 1
	Away
	O’Dowd
	3:30

	Tuesday, March 5
	Away
	Liberty
	3:30

	Wednesday, March 6
	HOME
	San Ramon
	3:30

	Saturday, March 9
	HOME
	Kimball
	11:00

	Wednesday, March 13
	Away
	Freedom
	4:00

	Friday, March 15
	HOME
	Monte Vista
	4:00

	Wednesday, March 20
	HOME
	Mission
	4:00

	Friday, March 22
	Away
	Mission
	4:00

	Wednesday, March 27
	Away
	American
	4:00

	Friday, March 29
	HOME
	American
	4:00

	Wednesday, April 3
	HOME
	Kennedy
	4:00

	Friday, April 5
	Away
	Kennedy
	4:00

	Wednesday, April 10
	HOME
	Moreau
	4:00

	Friday, April 12
	Away
	Moreau
	4:00

	Tuesday, April 16
	Away
	Newark
	4:00

	Thursday, April 18
	HOME
	Newark
	4:00

	Wednesday, May 1
	HOME
	Washington
	4:00

	Friday, May 3
	Away
	Washington
	4:00

	Wednesday, May 8
	Away
	Irvington
	4:00

	Friday, May 10
	HOME
	Irvington
	4:00
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